
 

 
  

 

 

 

Company Weblink Alexa 
India Mart http://www.indiamart.com/ 961 

Trade India http://www.tradeindia.com/ 3107 

Fibre2 Fashion http://www.fibre2fashion.com/ 25409 

e India Business http://www.eindiabusiness.com/ 43070 
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Alexa Traffic Rank 

India Mart 
Trade India 
Fibre2 Fashion 
e India Business 
India Biz Source 
India Biz Club 
Info Banc 
Info Drive India 
e World Trade Fair 
Tata B2b 
Atco Maart 
India Trade Zone 
India Trade Center 
Trafde Key India 
Trade XL 
Seek and Source 
Exim Deals 
Trading Biz 
India Con 
B2B India Today 
Ficci B2B 
SME Business Services Limited 
Trade 4 India 
India Market Places 
Electrical Monitor 
Business Portal India 
Business Mart India 
Business Mart India 
Trade Way India 
B2B Portal 
B2B Trade India 
Post Offers 
Biz Jagat 
Bizzglo 
The Great Indian Bazaar 
Electrical Suppliers India 
Trade B2B India 

Top B2B Portals in India 



 

 
  

India Biz Source http://www.indiabizsource.com/ 55920 

India Biz Club http://www.indiabizclub.com/ 92196 

Info Banc http://www.infobanc.com/ 100888 

Info Drive India http://www.infodriveindia.com/ 109207 

e World Trade Fair http://www.eworldtradefair.com/ 141480 

Tata B2b http://www.tatab2b.com/ 145194 

Atco Maart http://www.atcomaart.com/ 153131 

India Trade Zone http://www.indiatradezone.com/ 155194 

India Trade Center http://www.indiantradecenter.com/ 192358 

Trafde Key India http://www.tradekeyindia.com/ 264350 

Trade XL http://www.tradexl.com/ 296372 

Seek and Source http://www.seekandsource.com/ 305956 

Exim Deals http://www.eximdeals.com/ 336557 

Trading Biz http://www.tradingbiz.com/ 347289 

India Con http://www.indiacon.com/ 370543 

B2B India Today http://www.b2bindiatoday.com/ 370543 

Ficci B2B http://www.ficci-b2b.com/ 423838 

SME Business Services Limited http://www.sme.in/ 555611 

Trade 4 India http://www.trade4india.com/ 1161612 

India Market Places http://www.indiamarketplaces.com/ 1567506 

Electrical Monitor http://www.electricalmonitor.com/ 1879243 

Business Portal India http://www.businessportalindia.com/ 2153151 

Business Mart India http://www.businessmartindia.com/ 2265353 

Business Mart India http://www.businessmartindia.com/ 2265353 

Trade Way India http://www.tradewayindia.com/ 2536236 

B2B Portal http://www.b2bportal.in/ 3693564 

B2B Trade India http://www.b2btradeindia.com/ 4337218 

Post Offers http://www.postoffers.in/ 4432554 

Biz Jagat http://www.bizjagat.com/ 4481057 

Bizzglo http://www.bizzglo.com/ 5171938 

The Great Indian Bazaar http://www.thegreatindianbazaar.com/ 7007240 

Electrical Suppliers India http://www.electricalsuppliersindia.com/ 7133238 

Trade B2B India http://www.tradeb2bindia.com/ 7335198 

 

 

Data mentioned above is collected for the month of June, 2014 from “Alexa” for various website 

mentioned above and this may differ from the traffic ratings of individual websites. The above graph 

is just the representation of the data mentioned above. This data is collected and framed for 

personal use and hence is not responsible for any kind of information shared. 

http://www.b2bportal.in/
http://www.b2btradeindia.com/
http://www.b2btradeindia.com/

